WE, the undersigned Members of the Committee, Certify, that we consider the foregoing Statement and Certifical

Seinie Belle Ishin Turnming

(Signatures of the Members of the Committee)

to be correct.

				cher No.	of Abstract
ALPHABETICAL LIST	of the	Children who	B attended the School at	.//	
connexion with the Scots	Ch	erch from	the 1st fames as	en suine	
March 1844,	both day	s inclusive.			to the 3101
1	2 1	3   4			
NAMES OF THE CHILDREN.	Ages.	Total number of days, attendance of each Child.  No. of days' attendance of Children whose Parents or Guardians are unable to say for their Education	NAMES OF THE PARENTS GUARDIANS.	OR TRADE OR CALLING	PLACE OF ABODE.
David Anderson Mm Ballingale Helvy Best	10	48	- Anderson Ballingar David Bers	Jewelling Rent	et Melbourn
Milliam Bins Ishne Brown B. B. Cadden	9	18 18	Brown Brown	Baker	lea Do
anet berain, bluz-beumming	13	1676	8		Collingwood
thomas -	8 7	878	- Dale	Carpera	er Do
Potert Downing Formas Suncal	93	0	- Dods - Downing, Mers Sun can	Heardress	6 10
In fultow !	26	5 60	- Tation - Gelt	Gabruelma,	so so
exandrine /	13 14	3/	Grant		
which Headington ?	12 3	4	Heamilton George Hinchington	Farm Servan	Bush
Exander — Carried forward.	878	1 120	- Laid laiv	Millima	Brichfields

Continuation

1	2_	3	4	5	6	7
NAMES OF THE CHILDREN.	Ages.	Total number of days, attendance of each Child.	No. of days' attendance of Children whose Parents or Guardians are unable to pay for their Education.	NAMES OF THE PARENTS OR GUARDIANS.	TRADE OR CALLING.	PLACE OF ABODE.
Agnes Laurie	8	1545	138	An Laurie	Stonemaso	wellellow
House Markew	15	24	2	- Mi Cracken	Butches	20
Heur Mellough	13	74	1/4		/ ,	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO I
Pobert Mi Master	9	23	23	- Minuster		
John Mathews	10	54	54	- Matthews	Coachmaker	Collinger
Robert Mitchelle Sames Burnes	//	18	18	- Mitchell	Gardens	mollow
J. R Nottrow	11	42		Rostron	Farmer	
Sames Muyh				James Tydeman Maugh	Baker	molly
loher _	11	74				
		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *				
Carried forward.	2	107 8	36			

Communition of 22-1						
1	2	3	1	j .	6	1 7
NAMES OF THE CHILDREN.	Ages.	Total number of days' attendance of each child.	No. of days' attendance of Children whose Parents or Guardians are unable to pay for their Education.	NAMES OF THE PARENTS OR GUARDIANS.		PLACE OF ABODE.
Brought forward		2107	836			
					*, ,	
Total		2104	836			

I Certify that the foregoing is a correct Return of the Attendance at the School under my care, during the period specified, and that, to the best of my belief, after every enquiry, the Parents or Guardians of the Children whose attendance is included in column No. 4, are unable to pay for their Education. Signature of the Teacher, Sames Lydenau.

I have carefully inspected this Return, and consider the same, as well as the Certificate of the Teacher thereto subjoined, to be true and Correct.

Signature of Clergyman, in absence of Revel James Sorbes

The Population by the last Census, was

Continuation

I Certify that, having visited the School referred to in the foregoing List, agreeably to the Regulations of 24th September, 1841, carefully perused the names of the Parents and Guardians of the Children, I am satisfied that the List is correct in every particular.

Signature of the Inspector of the School,

Me Beleka Elist Bond

Voucher No. 3/2 of Abstract of Abstract 184 . of Warrant No. ABSTRACT of the SUMS received in support of the School in connexion with a Mellourne and of the allowance payable by the Government in aid thereof the 30 the flower 1844, both days inclusive. and of the allowance payable by the Government in aid thereof to Amount paid by Private Individuals, in support of the School, as per statement annexed, marked A ..... Amount for 1013 days' attendance of the Children whose Parents or Guardians are unable to pay for their Education, as per List annexed, marked B., at per diem...... Amount payable from the Colonial Treasury for the Attendance of Children, whose Parents or Guardians are unable to pay for their Education, not exceeding £25 per Quarter, or the amount of Private Subscriptions..... The amount payable from the Colonial Treasury is therefore I Certify that the whole of the particulars furnished in the above Abstract are true and correct. Signature of the Teacher. Note .- If there be no other School of any denomination receiving aid from the Government, within five miles of the one above specified, the following Certificate must likewise be added, viz:— I Certify, that to the best of my belief, and after due enquiry, I am not aware of there being any other school of any denomination, receiving aid from the Government, within five miles of the Place at which this School is held. Signature of the Clergyman or person Superintending the School. W. Londale Esquire, Colonial Treasurer, the sum of Frence Pounds. shillings, and Hive Cour pence sterling, in full payment of the above Account, for which I have signed Duplicate Receipts of the same Tenor and Date. Janes Tydenran. Signature of the Teacher. WITNESS TO THE PAYMENT, fe Penn

Voucher No.

of Abstract

	SUMS RECEIVED.	FROM WHOM RECEIVED.	SUMS RECEIVED.	19
Mr Best  Mr Postrow  Mr Thinehington  Mr Halbert  Mr Barrie  Mr. Barrie  Mr. Peick  Mr. Reick	2 18 6 6 = 6 18 6 = 1 10 =	Amount brought forward£	8 1/2 =	
		Many		

Voucher No. of Abstract ALPHABETICAL LIST of the Children who attended the School at . Mellowene in connexion with the sirts lines che from the it offerel 30 W June 184 4, both days inclusive. NAMES OF THE CHILDREN. OR CALLING. PLACE OF ABODE. James Ballingas Collector - -David Best Grocer 42 42 John Burrows fanet Craig 13 71 71 Chrs hraig George Cumming 9. 71 71 The Cumming Brewer Melloune Richard Dale 10 11 Milliam Dale Carpenter Jessiee Dods William Dods Robert Downing 9 Robert Downing Hairdresser. Thomas Duncaw 9 71 71 elle Dunearo Mexandrina. Carried forward.....

Continuation

Continuation of Alphabetical List

Continuation of Alphabetical List

	2	3	+	- 11	6	7
AMES OF THE CHILDREN.	$\Lambda { m ges},$	Total number of days' attendance of each child.	No. of days' attendance of Children whose Parents or Guardians are unable to pay for their Education.	NAMES OF THE PARENTS OR GUARDIANS.	TRADE OR CALLING.	PLACE OF ABODE.
Brought forward		2411	10/3			
	*					
		~				
						``
				.,		
				•		
			,			
Total	<u> </u>	2411	1013	•		

that, to the best of my belief, after every enquiry, the Parents or Guardians of the Children whose attendance is included in column No. 4, are unable to pay for their Education.

Signature of the Teacher, James Hydeman

I have carefully inspected this Return, and consider the same, as well as the Certificate of the Teacher thereto subjoined, to be

Signature of Clergyman,

Minister officiating for Riv In! Fortes.

The Population

by the last Census, was

I Certify that, having visited the School referred to in the foregoing List, agreeably to the Regulations of 24th September, 1841, and carefully perused the names of the Parents and Guardians of the Children, I am satisfied that the List is correct in every particular.

Signature of the Inspector of the School,

Will Beloke

29	THE !
No.  of Abstract  No.  184 .  ABSTRACT of the SUMS received in support of the School in connexion with the Independent Church  at Mellouenne and of the allowance payable by the Government in aid thereof to  James In June 1844, both days inclusive.	
Amount paid by Private Individuals, in support of the School, as per statement annexed,  Marked A	
Amount for 1/3 days' attendance of the Children whose Parents or Guardians are unable to pay for their Education, as per List annexed, marked B., at per diem	
Amount payable from the Colonial Treasury for the Attendance of Children, whose Parents or Guardians are unable to pay for their Education, not exceeding £25 per Quarter, or the amount of Private Subscriptions	
I Certify that the whole of the particulars furnished in the above Abstract are true and correct.	
Signature of the Teacher.  James Great .	
Note.—If there be no other School of any denomination receiving aid from the Government, within five miles of the one above specified, the following Certificate must likewise be added, viz:—	
I Certify, that to the best of my belief, and after due enquiry, I am not aware of there being any other school of any denomination, receiving aid from the Government, within five miles of the Place at which this School is held.	
Signature of the Clergyman or person Superintending the School.	
I acknowledge to have received this 12 11 day of Levely Live Pounds,  My Lons dale Esquire, Colonial Treasurer, the sum of Twenty Live Pounds,  shillings, and pence sterling, in full payment of the  above Account, for which I have signed Duplicate Receipts of the same Tenor and Date.	
Signature of the Teacher.  Signature of the Teacher.	23
£ 25,0,0	7
WITNESS TO THE PAYMENT,	

A Statement of the Amount of Private Subscriptions paid to fames Since the

in support

of the School at Melleourne

in connexion with the Independent Church

from 1th April to 30th June 1844, both days inclusive.

			IVED.	FROM WHOM RECEIVED.	JOING IC	SUMS RECEIVED.		
Mr G Innama	13	3	5	Amount brought forward£	25	4-		
Mrg Enall	1	3						
Mr & Edwards	L.	10	4					
Mr. R. Ker	1	~	-					
Per A. Morison	3	-	-					
/ /		10	5					
Mr. A. Marsden		1	5 1					
In & Menyier	2	2	5					
40. \$2. \$P\$(1.00) 1.00 (1.00) 1.00 (1.00) 1.00 (1.00) 1.00 (1.00) 1.00 (1.00) 1.00 (1.00) 1.00 (1.00) 1.00 (1.00)	A CHECKER OF THE	11						
In I Stevenson		10	1					
Mr. R. Smith	101							
		-						
In Thuailes		10						
					7			
			-		00	,		

Statement

ALPHABETICAL LIST of the Children who attended the School at Melleagenne connexion with the Independent Church from the funce 1844, both days inclusive. TRADE OR CALLING. PLACE OF ABODE. corge Amand Merchant Melbourne Mr Addieall Beuren Mr Briggs Mr. Bush Fudbick Chamney Mr Chamney Mr broll Mr Caleman Callhend Call tenencella Joseph Edwards William Emeny

Carried forward.....

Voucher No.

of Abstract

Continuation

Joseph.

· John Neeson

Elira Seil

James Nainny Jessie Marien

Milliani Raven 10 7/1
Chorles & 8 7/1
Matifder 5 6 7/1
Mary Rogers 5 6 7/8
Languret Hevenson 10 7/8
Marrion 7/8

Many Geoth 12 72 Photoent - 3 9 16

Carried forward..... 6/76 5/193

Mr New mon

Mrs Sainne

Mr. Flenensun

Mr seeson

Mr escel

Mr Racen

Continuation of Alphabetical List

MES OF THE CHILDREN.	Ages.	Total number of days' attendance of each child	No. of days' attendance of Children whose Parents of Guardians are unable thay for their Education	NAMES OF THE PARENTS OR GUARDIANS.	TRADE OR CALLING.	PLACE OF ABODE.
Brought forward		6176	54.93			
ames Ince	5	48	48	Mr Inee	Labourer	millian
umes Skinner	11	58	158	Mr Shunner	Cartunter	"
Varah - 1	9	155	156		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
Maria -	7	78	18		"	,,
John )	12	50	100		//	
Duncon Swart	10	78	78	Mr Amith	Feacher	
James Smith	13	78	18			
John Thwaites	9	75		Mr Thuraites	Carpenter	"
Inefo Thorn hunn	11	10	50	Mr Thomburn	Lobourer	.,
anced	9	50	60		- "	"/
Richard Hallace	8	33	5%	Apr Hallace	wed own	- 11
Cothrine	1	14	74	"	- 1	
Pobent S	4	74	74	11. "	//	1/
liva wough	1	73	73	Mr hoongh	Loboures	
James 5	0	73	13	//		"
chie Hilson	8	20	56	Mr. Milson	"	*
Vira Melmole	8	211	31	Mrs Willmot	" "	"
William -	1,	36	30		//	" .
James Wille's	1	18	18	Mr Willis	"	/
		10	1.0	on much	//	"
	a					
Total		7373	6615			
		10/0	777			

ble to pay for their Education.

Signature of the Teacher, James Smith

I have carefully inspected this Return, and consider the same, as well as the Certificate of the Teacher thereto subjoined, to be

Signature of Clergyman, Chy: Morio

I Certify that, having visited the School referred to in the foregoing List, agreeably to the Regulations of 24th September, 1841, carefully perused the names of the Parents and Guardians of the Children, I am satisfied that the List is correct in every particular.

by the last Census, was

Signature of the Inspector of the School,

Will Soloha Club Bours

Continuation

Carpenten

	THE !
30	
No. of Abstract Voucher No. 374 of Abstract	
of Warrent No. 184 .)	
ABSTRACT of the SUMS received in support of the School in connexion with the Baftest Cherche	9
and of the allowance payable by the Government in aid thereof to	
dunned Wilson Teacher of the same, for the period, from 1 et als 1844, both days inclusive.	
1 ₺   s.   d.	
Amount paid by Private Individuals, in support of the School, as per statement annexed, and the school of the Scho	1 9 1
$\mathcal{L}[2]$	
$\mathcal{L}$ $\mathcal{L}$ $\mathcal{L}$ $\mathcal{L}$ $\mathcal{L}$ $\mathcal{L}$ $\mathcal{L}$	
Amount for 5719 days' attendance of the Children whose Parents or Guardians are unable to pay for their Education, as per List annexed, marked B., at Turbury per diem	
$\mathcal{L} = \mathcal{I} = $	
the Colonial Theorems for the Attack to the	
Amount payable from the Colonial Treasury for the Attendance of Children, whose Parents or Guardians are unable to pay for their Education, not exceeding £25 per Quarter, or the amount of Private Subscriptions	H
The amount payable from the Colonial Treasury is therefore	
I Certify that the whole of the particulars furnished in the above Abstract are true and correct.	
Signature of the Teacher.	
Signature of the Leacher.	
Note.—If there be no other School of any denomination receiving	
aid from the Government, within five miles of the one above specified, the following Certificate must likewise be added, viz:—	
I Certify, that to the best of my belief, and after due enquiry, I am not aware of there being any other school of any denomination, receiving aid from the Government, within five miles of the Place at which this School is held.	
of any denomination, receiving aid from the Government, within five miles of the Place at which this School is held.	
Signature of the Clergyman or person Superintending the School.	
time of the citigginant of person superintenancy the school.	
I acknowledge to Rave received this Atenth day of while 1844, from	X + 1 +/- \
In Insedule Esquire, Colonial Treasurer, the sum of Lorenty Fire Pounds, shillings, and Leven pence sterling, in full payment of the	
above Account, for which I have signed Duplicate Receipts of the same Tenor and Date.	THE LAND
Signature of the Teacher. Inni Melan	
	24
£	7
Witness no man D.	
Witness to the Payment,	

A Statement of the Amount of Private Subscriptions paid to Lames Wileva in support

of the School at Andbournes in connexion with the Bufotist Church
from 1 to 3 the form 1844, both days inclusive.

A.

FROM WHOM RECEIVED.		RECE	IVED.	FROM WHOM RECEIVED.		SUMS RECEIVED.		
				Amount brought forward£	21	7	1	
In Sumed Bulo	2	12	,					
. Milliam Craix	1	10						
	1	0	~					
Henry Freshaue	2	10						
Ind. 1 & FIL	2	10						
ht Robert Wangle	4	10	*					
· David Lyons	1	10						
. Am Santo	1	10						
. I. S. Brokie		6	6					
Mounner Herry		7	6					
hr G. Carmy h		6	6				i se consul	
" James Sunto	1	16	0					
				Amount carried forward£			,	

Statement

※ おかま

Statement continued. Voucher No. of Abstract FROM WHOM RECEINED. FROM WHOM RECEIVED. SUMS RECEIVED SUMS RECEIVED. ALPHABETICAL LIST of the Children who attended the School at Parthonic connexion with the Raplist Channel from the 1 to the 30th to the 30th from the 1. of april \_\_\_\_\_\_ to the 30th Amount brought forward .....£ Amount brought forward ..... £ 2/ NAMES OF THE PARENTS OR GUARDIANS. NAMES OF THE CHILDREN. OR CALLING. PLACE OF ABODE. Buss Brinn . Blake Junel Builo-make Baroling Lemmit 30 Bring Sunh honry Shomas Ahm Ligabita dunh Interior Amount carried forward.....£ Vengeraid maker TOTAL....\*£ Kny anno Elizabetto 4 \* N.B.—Of the above Sum of £ 21. 7. 6 Shees friends of the Children attending the School and the remainder consists of Donations from private individuals, no Donation from any Society being included. Comme Cam Worker Hunny John Cooke I CERTIFY and declare, that all the Sums specified in the foregoing Statement, amounting to June ty one John. Blacksmitt Pounds devin Shillings and Lit Pence, have been actually and bona fide Chigabetto Show - maker paid to me, within the period stated, and that the whole of this amount has been, or will be applied to the support of the School Catharine named in this Statement. patento Tuny Felypatrilo - Janua Milson (Signature of the Teacher) Frances' I CERTIFY that the School named in the Statement has been satisfactorily conducted, during the period stated by the Teacher of the same, and that, having carefully enquired into Humull the particulars of the foregoing statement of Sums collected in support of the said School, I verily believe the same to be correct. thomas Thomas derho (Signature of the person or persons Superintending the School) John Athurne Aust Motort or David Brymet WE, the undersigned Members of the Committee, Certify, that we consider the foregoing Statement and Certificates to be correct. (Signatures of the Members of the Committee) - Simph ankul Mailda Carried forward ... 1784 Continuation

214.5

A 12. No. 1. Voucher, No. of Abstract of Abstract to Warrant No. THE DEPARTMENT OF The Deputy Sheriff 184 . Dr. to William Henry Buckley. For the undermentioned SERVICES performed for the Public Service; viz.-AMOUNT. DATE. 1844 Refund, at per accompanying settler, of the sum of hospounds being the amount of fine imposed upon him for hon attendance as a Suror at the Supreme Court. on the 16th day of March 1844. he being at the time Draftoman in the Luxuey Department melbourne Port . Phillip and the only Officer wichan 2 VOUCHER No. 3/5 OF ABSTRACT, No. Sub-Treasury, Melbourne, 6 July 1842, I, the Undersigned, do hereby acknowledge to have received from WILLIAM Twelve Pounds, LONSDALE, Esq., Sub-Treasurer, the sum of Shillings, and for discount of two her cent on dry hundred founds invested of the Saveny, Bank Mulbonine on the ythe June 1864 as allowed by the anneyed extract from as by accompanying account of particulars 184 to the from the and for which I have signed receipts in triplicate. Samuelmith aut £ 12.0.0 sterling Witness to payment.

A 12. No. 1. · of Abstract to Warrant No. THE DEPARTMENT OF The Deputy Sheriff Dr. to William Henry Buckley. For the undermentioned SERVICES performed for the Public Service; viz.-AMOUNT. DATE. 1844 Refund, at per accompanying settler, of the sum of hispounds being the amount of fine imposed upon him for hon attendance as a luror at the Supreme Court. on the 16th day of March 1844. he being at the time Draftoman in the Luxury Department melborone Port Phillip and the only Officer wichan 2 William Henry Buckley I Certify that the Service's charged in the above Account were satisfactorily performed, according to the above the state of the state Agreement, by the above-named Individual.—I further certify that they were necessarily required for the Public Service, and that the Rates charged were the most reasonable for which they could be procured at the time they mackeule & thing were stipulated for . RECEIVED on the 5 Luly 1844, from the Sum of \_\_\_ Two pounds . \_\_\_\_ in full payment of the above Account, for which I have signed Duplicate Receipts of the same Tenor and Date. William Hury Buckley. WITNESS TO THE PAYMENT,

Melbourne, 1st Lely, 1844. Having forwarded for this Walleney's consideration your Setition praying the remipion of a fine of two pounds imposed upon you for non-altendance as a Suror at the last Septions of the Supreme Court, His heellenoy has been pleased to approve of the fine in question being remitted Shave the honor to be your most obediend surrant . V.La hoh\_ M. Fraftsman Buckley

L L K

Millbourner

A 12. No. 1. Voucher, No. 3/9 of Abstract of Abstract A 12. No. 1. Voucher, No. 3/8 of Abstract Q. of Abstract 184 to Warrant No. THE DEPARTMENT OF 184 . Dr. to James Clay tex For the undermentioned SERVICES performed for the Public Service; viz.-DATE. AMOUNT. 1844 26 To Charmet before der Viz. Just. the county of Frank do 040- and one For the District of Sofland Bu, h, 520 both for the Some perior - the light ating at that time in force of date 21 hay 18 de allowing Am Licensy (lack License i Contiguous Oistrict ) upon payment lunes ofmini TOTAL.....£ 10 I Certify that the Services charged in the above Account were satisfactorily performed, according to Agreement, by the above named Individual. - I further certify that they were necessarily required for the Public Service, and that the Rates charged were the most reasonable for which they could be procured at the time they were stipulated for above is a prest account RECEIVED on the 26 Jul 1844, from the Sum of have signed Duplicate in full payment of the above Account, for which Receipts of the same Tenor and Date. WITNESS TO THE PAYMENT,

A 12. No. 1. Voucher, No. 3/0 of Abstract of Abstract THE DEPARTMENT OF The Supprintendent of Convicts 1844. For the undermentioned SERVICES performed for the Public Service; viz.-AMOUNT. DATE. d. S. 184 4 Howey anee of Sicholas Prown from Alberton Giffs Land to H. M. Gast Melbourne for Lucy" Robert Millen I Certify that the Services charged in the above Account were satisfactorily performed, according to Agreement, by the above-named Individual.—I further certify that they were necessarily required for the Public Service, and that the Rates charged were the most reasonable for which they could be procured at the time they RECEIVED on the 5 Level 1841, from William Louisdale Whenfy is,

They the Sum of Level 12 our of four Shellings is,

More ling in full payment of the above Account, for which I have signed Displicate he were stipulated for. Receipts of the same Teror and Date. WITNESS TO THE PAYMENT, W. J. Row, Government Printer

Voucher, No. 321 of Abstract of Abstract 184 . . o Warrant No. DEPARTMENT OF Dr. to Chules Produe Chief Constate For the undermentioned SERVICES performed for the Department; viz .-AMOUNT. DATE. La Beward granted by His Excellences
In George Gipps for the Seizuce of and
24 unlicensed Stitl at the Merri merio 5000

Cuell in the District of Port Philip TOTAL..... Certify, that the Services charged in the above Account were satisfactorily performed, according to Agreement, by the Med were the med Individual. Services charged in the above Account were satisfactority performed, and that the Rates were the most reasonable for which they could be procured at the time they were stipulated for. RECEIVED on the 11 th day of July 1844, from Mondo dale Copy the Sum of Pence, Sterling, in full payment of the Shillings, and have signed Duplicate Receipts of the same Tenor and Date, pursuant to Warrant of Minh Mother ument, No. dated MESS TO THE PAYMENT, W. J. Row, Government Printer

Melbourne 8th July 1844 Referring to your letter of the That. enclosing an application from the Chief bonstable for Reward for the Leizure of a Still, I have the honor to inform you that Mis Excellency has been pleased to approve of the full Keward of Fifty founds being granted in the above cade. I have the honor to be Be St John Esq & Sp. Jour most obedieut Senant

, A.7.	UNFIXE	D CONTINGE	ENT ABSTRAC	<b>T</b> .	No. 1.			
No.		of 184 .	Voucher, No.		1bstract D. outh Wales.	the TY.		
DEP.	ARTMENT of	Legistatio	ne en		184 •			
Date of Authority.				No. of Voucher.	Amount.			Chief.
lu II	/	ine Come	of a Munder		29,			
ae	Mourance	Cofficia	Caredtable					
den	floyed at Lecislati	election of	de Accoules		2			
	VOUC	HER No. 324	OF ABSTRACT,	No.	O	0		
			Treasury, Melbourne,					
		1.	2 Jul	1844				
	T the Undersione	d- do hereby acknow	wledge to have receive	d from WI	LLIAM			
LONSDALI	E. Esq., Sub-Treasurer,	the sum of	int -		Pounds,			a
for all	teen	to thece	lings, and Sing al Consta Legislative	Pen	ce, being	d		
election	ofa m	carles of	Legislative	Com	el.			7
rellelle	ome						THE RESERVE THE	
	panying account of par	ticulars	i the / 1/200		8			
and for which	b I have signed receipt	s in triplicate.				/		
£.	h I have signed receipt	erling MA	Swit de	I he	Mell ore			250
		less to payment.						

REFERENCE to the AUTHORITIES for all NEW APPOINTMENTS inserted for the first time in the within Abstract.

DATE OF APPOINTMENT.	NAME.	SITUATION.	NATURE & DATE OF THE AUTHORIT
		must be a self-	Station of Department
as mounted	Art. Colores		
A second			
May the	A 104 - 1		
		THE OPERATOR NAME OF THE OPERATOR OF THE OPERA	
and the second			
	Market Commence		
5000			
124 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		)	
I wasteller			
El was			
1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1			
	1		

## DIRECTIONS TO BE OBSERVED IN FILLING UP THIS ABSTRACT.

The above colums of reference are to be carefully filled up, stating in the last of them the nature of the Authority whether conveyed by a letter from the Colonial Secretary, a Government notification in the Gazette, or otherwise

In stating periods, the first and last day mentioned are invariably to be considered as both inclusive.

When a payment is made to a person not able to write, the mark of such person is to be vouched by a witness,

If a Salary is regulated by a Daily Rate, the Daily Rate only; if by an Annual Rate, the Annual Rate only, is to be in the proper column.

In the case of Daily Salaries, the exact number of days for which each is chargeable is always to be specified, and not merely indicated by dots, to be the same as in the preceding line.

One-twelfth of an Annual Salary is to be considered the proportion chargeable for each of the successive months of the year, of whatever number of days the month may consist.

The proportion of a Salary for a broken period is to be computed by multiplying the amount of the Monthly or Quarterly Salary according as the same is payable, Monthly or Quarterly, by the number of days in the broken period, and dividing by the number of days in the Month or Quarter.

Spaces of lines which do not require to be filled up, should be filled up by drawing a line to guide the eye, and not by dots.

No erasure nor any interlineations in any essential part of the Abstract is to be admitted.

The Abstract, and all Authorities in support of it, are to be furnished in Duplicate.

I Certify, that the Individuals manadrin the Corogolium Abstract were

A. 8. No. 4.

ABSTRACT and ACQUITTANCES of the SALARIES and ALLOWANCES of Operial Constables luftry dat the election of a Green berg Registalia for ellelbonn on from the 15th and the opposite of the salar of the sa Comelfor ellelbonn on from the 15the and opposite our several Names, being in full of our Salaries and Allow-ances respectively, for the periods specified in the Abstract, for which we have signed Receipts in Duplicate. Station or Department. Situation. Date of Payment Janual Halffreny William Menny of a ellardden Mu Medon Richard Swith I Benjamin Sichael Grady # 14 M 36 John Somiesen \* If the Salary of the party is not less than £100 per annum, this column is to be filled up by a line drawn across; if under that rate, the condition to be correctly inserted. TOTAL AMOUNT.....£ I Certify, that the Individuals named in the foregoing Abstract were actually ployed in the Situation, and during the period specified opposite the Name of each respectively.

W. J. Row, Government Printer.

of Warrant, No.

of 184 .